1
Solution 6A Shielded Copper System
Solution 6A Keystone Patch Panels
Regional Availability — International
Solution 6A Keystone Shielded Patch Panels – International
Siemon’s keystone category 6A shielded patch panels have been designed to be a flexible, modular termination solution for
telecommunication rooms, data centers and larger consolidation point enclosures. These panels are part of our Solution 6A

on other (10 strips). Label holder for 24-port panel (10 holders)
Z-TOOL Z-MAX Termination Tool
Ordering Information
Product Information
Keystone Patch Panels (Cable Manager Included)
Part Number Description
KPNLS-F1-24-01S Keystone Shielded Patch Panel, Flat, 24-Port, 1U, Black, Empty
KPNLS-A1-24-01S Keystone Shielded Patch Panel, Angled, 24-Port, 1U, Black, Empty
KPNLS-F1-24-01K Keystone Shielded Patch Panel, Kit, Flat, 24-Port, 1U, Black, with Black Outlets
KPNLS-A1-24-01K Keystone Shielded Patch Panel, Kit, Angled, 24-Port, 1U, Black, with Black Outlets
Compatible Keystone Outlets
Part Number Description
Z6A-SK(XX) Z-MAX Category 6A Shielded Outlet
Use (XX) to specify outlet color: